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gifkNo. 19 ZF HEEH 4x100m Y L— 54 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:36.17 KAEE. BAEXE., £EE. aFHER BA (2019)
EERREH 3:49.13 EBMEXR. EFTH. WMATH. aFHIEE EER (2017)
B SR EEE 3:49.13 EBMEXR. EFTH. WRATH. aBHIEE EER (2017)
B h 2 Er % 3:57.63 HFEATF., kORI SHREE. BEHTFY aOFZEE (2015)
BB
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 4/4 BENXZFKF RE 3:56.55 X =¥ 700
Heh MW K3 (0.65) 28.56 59.13 59.13
AIMEERE K1 (+0.04) 28. 65 59.81  1:58.94
EE £H K2  (+0.12) 28.10 59.43  2:58.37
=28 Bk K2 (+0.45) 21.72 58.18  3:56.55
2 3/4 aF=mmE CS —h% 3:57.46 JOCE 692
EEMAE =1 (0.63) 28.18 58.52 58.52
R¥ BEE 3 (+0.33) 28.15 59.46  1:57.98
mA &8 =1 (+0.19) 28.45 59.93  2:57.91
=R F =3 (+0.14) 28.57 59.55  3:57.46
3 4/6 PBEHAEZERREKRE F RE 4:03.79 639
X% BE XK1 (0.61) 27.71 58.02 58. 02
EH FF K1 (+0.33) 28. 60 59.44  1:57.46
&% -=% K1 (+0.60) 31.02  1:04.57  3:02.03
® &HDY K4 (+0.34) 29.76  1:01.76  4:03.79
4 3/6 EOSS CS (S5 4:04. 47 634
BIE ER =1 (0.79) 29.56  1:01.62  1:01.62
hE [BE =1 (+0.09) 28.74 59.51  2:01.13
Fipr S =2 (+0.19) 29.32  1:00.99  3:02.12
& {Z# =2  (+0.11) 29.80  1:02.35  4:04.47
5 2/4 A < EEHCS — % 4:05.33 627
Bl BHE 2  (0.69) 29.04  1:00.94  1:00.94
—_E Bh =1 (+0.57) 29.64  1:02.15  2:03.09
BIuEY F3  (+0.41) 30.83  1:03.49  3:06.58
Tl F4&E =2 (+0.51) 28.17 58.75  4:05.33
6 2/2 4 < JIIFECS =2 4:07.78 609
w’EH %5 =3  (0.64) 28.98 59. 94 59. 94
MEVHT =1 (+0.19) 29.25  1:02.14  2:02.08
H# RE =1 (+0.11) 30.78  1:04.44  3:06.52
EXK B% =1 (+0.16) 29.80  1:01.26  4:07.78
7 1/4 aF-=@wmE D anf=2 4:10.06 592
SH &t 3  ( 0.61) 28.65 1:00.96  1:00.96
H/ L#HRE f3  (+0.21) 29.52  1:02.31  2:03.27
N 7R 12 (+0.29) 29.74  1:03.11  3:06.38
hEg  HF 2 (+0.18) 30.75  1:03.68  4:10.06
8 3/2 AEZFESEHCS (S5 4:11.41 583
I ODE =2 (0.66) 30.30  1:04.79  1:04.79
EEREE =3  (+0.53) 29.36  1:00.47  2:05.26
BH BEE =2  (+0.31) 29.71  1:02.24  3:07.50
LAV P =3  (+0.38) 30.51  1:03.91  4:11.41
9 1/6 OF+7==ED s 4:14.16 564
EhE FiE 12  (0.66) 29.29  1:00.71  1:00.71
o #Z g1 (+0.46) 29.47  1:02.18  2:02.89
EA/NFE i1 (+0. 40) 3113 1:06.15  3:09.04
A EE 12 (+0.43) 30.81  1:05.12  4:14.16
10 2/6 T EWE#RCS 5 4:19. 24 531
wH =5 =2 (0.69 30.15 1:03.96 1:03.96
FEHOT =1 (+0.30) 30.30  1:04.71  2:08.67
BAEARIL =2 (+0.25) 32.41  1:07.66  3:16.33
Wit EHR =1 (+0.36) 20.79  1:02.91  4:19.24
11 1/2 a4+ ZBHAD = 4:33.14 454
B Fim 3  ( 0.68) 30.23  1:03.28  1:03.28
AALZDIE 2 (+0.13) 32.91  1:10.81  2:14.09
By FTx 2 (+0.56) 31.59  1:07.04  3:21.13
kB YL 3  (+0.39) 35.11  1:12.01  4:33.14
12 2/8 A q#E% CS — % 4:34. 87 446
HE HZE 3  (0.65) 31.41  1:06.79  1:06.79
=571 0 52 (+0.10) 31.57  1:06.36 2:13.15
ftH E¥ 3  (+0.52) 34.07 1:13.30  3:26.45
E# AR f12  (+0.03) 32.59 1:08.42  4:34.87
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EERREH 3:49.13 EBMEXR. EFTH. WMATH. aFHIEE EER (2017)
B SR EEE 3:49.13 EBMEXR. EFTH. WRATH. aBHIEE EER (2017)
B h 2 Er % 3:57.63 FHEHEARF., kO RF TREE. EFFR aOFI@EE (2015)
BB
TR WK F—L%& =& R 1) ERE FINA
50m 100m POINT
13 1/8 B1GHERED theg 4:37.25 434
m&x TR F3  (0.78) 33.18  1:09.95 1:09.95
MEHEE 12 (+0.45) 31.85 1:06.59  2:16.54
HEHEEE F3  (+0.31) 32.94  1:09.87  3:26.41
RAFELCBH 3 (+0.36) 33.31  1:10.84  4:37.25
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